JOE VERROCHI

TYPE:
CLASS:

STERLING #:
LENGTH
BEAM
DEPTH

GROSS TONAGE:
LIGHT DRAFT:

COMPARTMENTS:

BULK HEADS:
SPUD WELLS:
SPUDS:
CAPACITY:

OTHER:

4000 Yd. Split-Hull Dumpscow
ABS Classed All Oceans

09-075
240'
54’

22'

12

(2) Longitudinal; (5) Transverse
None

None

4000 Yards

Barge is split hull dumpscow and can be
operated via remote control. Vessel is
fitted with bow and stern rake.
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